
DATE TIME VENUE 

Thursday 21st September 2017 12.30-2.00pm Boardroom, 2nd Floor, Whitla Medical Building

Thursday 26th October 2017 12.30-2.00pm Boardroom, 2nd Floor, Whitla Medical Building

Friday 24th November 2017 12.30-2.00pm Boardroom, 2nd Floor, Whitla Medical Building

Tuesday 19th December 2017 12.30-2.00pm Boardroom, 2nd Floor, Whitla Medical Building

Thursday 25th January 2018 12.30-2.00pm Boardroom, 2nd Floor, Whitla Medical Building

Tuesday 27th February 2018 12.30-2.00pm Boardroom, 2nd Floor, Whitla Medical Building

Friday 23rd March 2018 12.30-2.00pm Boardroom, 2nd Floor, Whitla Medical Building

Friday 20 April 2018 12.30-2.00pm Boardroom, 2nd Floor, Whitla Medical Building

Thursday 31st May 2018 12.30-2.00pm Boardroom, 2nd Floor, Whitla Medical Building

Thursday 28th June 2018 12.30-2.00pm Boardroom, 2nd Floor, Whitla Medical Building
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